Write the plural forms of the following words:

1.tomato
2.box

3. lady
4 leaf

5. toy
6. fish

7.sheep

8. salmon

9. wolf

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

star
bus
day
brush

2

child
tooth
book

18
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20.
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22.
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

. foot

. man
mouse
knife
house
horse
church
dress
potato

woman

g
g

deer
baby
fox
glass
rice

tea
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